RIEPILOGO INCONTRI

Finale 1°-2° 17/04/10
Finale 3°-4° 17/04/10
5°-6° 17/04/10
9°-10° 18/04/10
7°-8° 18/04/10
11°-12° 17/04/10
13°-14° 17/04/10
15°-16° 17/04/10

19.00
17.30
15.30
10.00
10.00
14.30
15.30
18.00

AL Informatica TNT

GS Bolghera APD A
USD San Giuseppe A
Roverservis Lavis
Sidaf Lavis

Franzoi USD Villazzano
ASD Olimpia Arco TT B
US Castelnuovo ASD

ASD Olimpia Arco TT A
Itas Mutua USD Villazzano
ASD Pol. Besenello

USD San Rocco

Cles ASD Delta Cucine
GS Bolghera APD B

US Oratorio Perginese
USD San Giuseppe B

15.30
14.30
18.00
15.30
10.00
17.30
17.00
15.30

08/05/10
08/05/10
08/05/10
08/05/10
09/05/10
08/05/10
08/05/10
08/05/10
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